Dissemination of Education for Knowledge, Science and Culture -Shikshanmaharashi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe

Shri Swami Vivekananda Shikshan Sanstha Kolhapur
Padmabhushan Dr. Vasantraodada Patil Mahavidyalaya, Tasgaon

REPORT ON
Celebration of National Voters Day

In Collaboration with

Muncipal corporation, Tasgaon and

Tahasildar Office, Tasgaon

Title of Programme National Voters Day

Organizing Department Sociology and NCC, NSS and
Muncipal corporation, Tasgaon

Collaboration With Tahasildar Office, Tasgaon

Date 25" January 2017

No. of Participants 221

The National Voters’ Day has been celebrated on January 25 every year
since 2011, all across the country to mark the foundation day of Election
Commission of India, i.e. 25th January 1950.

The main purpose of the NVD celebration is to encourage, facilitate and
maximize enrolment, especially for the new voters.

Dedicated to the voters of the country, the day is utilized to spread awareness
among voters and for promoting informed participation in the electoral process.

The National Voters’ Day is celebrated every year to mark the foundation
day of the Election Commission of India, which was established on
25th January, 1950. The purpose of celebrating this day is to increase enrolment
of voters, especially young voters. The day is also utilized to spread awareness
among voters regarding effective participation in the electoral process. This
program was honored by Muncipal Corporation, Tasgaon by cooperating us for

the rally in Tasgaon City.




The theme for the 7th National Voters’ Day, celebrated on the 25th January
2017, was ‘Empowering Young and Future Voters.” The National Celebration at
Delhi was graced by the honourable President of India, Mr Pranab Mukherjee,
as the chief guest. The event witnessed enthusiastic participation of students

On that day the Cycle Rally, Walking Rally was organized and it was
conducted by Shri. S. R. Ghogare, Dr.Mrs. M. A. Patil.

The rally was finished by the Oath for Nation..
I will bear true faith and allegiance to the Constitution of India as by law

established and that I will, as in duty bound, honestly and faithfully serve in the




naval service and go wherever ordered by sea, land or air, and that I will

observe...

Oath by NSS Volunteers....

Shri. Sainath Ghogare
(Nodel Officer)




List of Participants NSS

AF.

22.

e CWTr'-%
W Do Aty A
A g @my. \ %'cc:::rl
T sl oA B (bm
ECTHA STty Loy
svenft sgeny dyst ik
;‘ H B comL
mdag;ii%gcl?rl . Q B com3
i m{ﬁ ma. B Com T
TR A AT ggkiomm;
T D g B com
Aty widter g
. L
BT ‘:{"wm;ﬂ- Qe G-(OOI‘T:I
T R TR Bemy
W] G dEr 8- com g
WT‘—F‘R A5aT 'q‘,‘aﬂ 3.ComIL
Wl o gat gann
HOTRY Eomie]” yimmsan- B.lom T
\”\ﬂlﬁn_\’?‘dufﬁa AHIR B.com T
FHASD] AT Gy B Com 1
TMRATZ I GG Boom-1
TISTS ATGH] WERT .o

T

40)
e Q{Q‘
G

fhkrhoy

bl
Q’R-kok‘! ne-
Bhathad

54 ?m\%})—

O




23.

24,
1s.
26
21
23.
9.
o N
-
92
23
34,
Ky
2
7.
%3

59
® ..

41
42)
l«?:l

447
45]
1l
kJ
o%)
b q)

50)
a1y

Qﬁ,u 2 /\'Z\J N\ f

. £
; R A bem-T hg
STUHTS G k.
g-com-1I .
Hd§ ﬁﬂﬁ AT ) 3-(0*’1'1 _g,u_a,
m W T3a0] (om -JT E@
Fyrar AT FRaol B
Rroan afe das Bom It W8 shizdode
GIIRE T BITaiG @com I  p.aJodhow
WG S Gend o
T e awg Bocom E gadad
e St g om. 4  Plade
TGATE aavdy g B com-4
ey - —pdhavd
Mr;u-a_ m W— B.coml 9
i e Sare- Bom - S 0l
'H,&\ ATt 3{1‘324 B.¢o¥n 1 .‘ﬂ'num -
ulel Yy ;’lC}'; Boom T S
ke %’T:!;‘.r YTy g Com T A0
bl FRT Ty §:Com T @
% ﬁﬁﬁ o\f{T\_L B:Com T
TN T yeigr o 3
u'-f‘.'" 9’9“’%4 Ht-ﬂh-/f? A-1 .
FHFIAIT A wor . b
I .us\"e el 4 %
8 wm 1,
AR [zt ofleay b om.T e
JEF] W.f\(q—) F‘Tlé- 6 CC’M'I %__m
wilfiq il W 6.tom g ﬁ
51y a2 fi0 6 .omg :
N;\?-ﬂ mdhﬂ Hln. ﬂ'l.omf‘%
o' B A




Feh ofTa

§2] A WA 4 220 s P

el Ll .

€] Ajew Bqaiiw
2] Jdna) wle lu\/
651 2gmin  sinfl

] §iia s

5]

o _

el S

Q2w
mm

5t

B.co o~

. Com -1
2. Com I
B Com-7
B -1

IR e b 1

LA, 3

; -
€2 GIAg oim W5 . Cavd

® ) xr-F A% agy nssPo

7(‘9’) J rcm'I E——=
N

‘m" '
E....‘ —,- '{%




NCC Cadets

Sr.No. Register NO Rank Name Of Cadet

A MAH/SD/14 C D

1 143401 SUO BHOSALE ABHUIT VISHNU

2 143402 Cadet CHAVAN PRAFULLA TUKARAM
3 143403 CPL CHAVAN VIKAS PRATAP

4 143404 SGT DHANGOLI LAXMAN VYANKAPPA
5 143405 Cadet KANASE RAHUL DHANAIJI

6 143407 CPL MOHITE SHUBHAM MANIK

7 143408 JUO PATIL AMOL KRUSHNAT

8 143409 SGT PATIL JAYDEEP KRISHNADEV
9 143411 SGT PATIL VIKRAM SANJAY

11 143536 CDT PATIL PRUTHVIRAJ HANMANT
12 143591 CDT JANKAR VIKAS SHANKAR

13 143401 CDT ABDAR OMKAR PRAKASH

14 143402 CDT AVALE SANKET SHAMARAO

15 143404 CDT JADHAV GANESH KONDIBA

16 143405 CDT JADHAV SAGAR JAGANNATH

17 143407 CDT KHARMATE SHUBHAM PRAKASH
18 143408 CDT KUMBHAR AKSHAY SURESH

19 143409 CDT LAVAND VIVEK VITTHL

20 143410 CDT MADANE ATUL DILIPCHANDRA
21 143411 CDT MALI AVINASH SIDU

22 143412 CDT MULLA MUSTAFA GAVAS

23 143413 CDT OMBASE KIRAN SHANKAR

24 143414 CDT PATIL ANIKET DINKAR

25 143415 CDT PATIL SANDIP LAXMAN

26 143417 CDT PATIL SUDEEP PRADEEP

27 143420 CDT SALUNKHE OMKAR SANJAY

28 143421 CDT THOMBARE SWAPNIL BALASAHEB
29 143422 CDT YADAYV RUSHIKESH SAMBHAIJI
30 143423 CDT ZAMBARE SURAJ SUDHAKAR
31 143426 CDT ZENDE ANIRUDDHA ASHOK

32 564801 CDT CHAVAN HARISH TUKARAM

33 564802 CDT HANKARE DILIP KONDIRAM

34 564803 CDT MANE SACHIN SAMPATRAO




35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

564804

564805
564806
564807
564808
564809
564810
564811
564812
564813
564814
564815
564816
564817
564818
564819
564820
564821
564822
564823

CDT

CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT

PANSE ADITYA MAHADEV

PATIL AJINKYA DINKAR

PATIL AMAR ASHOK

PATIL DHANRAJ SURESH

PATIL MILIND MADHUKAR
PATIL OMKAR BHUPAL

PATIL OMKAR SURESH

PATIL SANKET SUDHAKAR
PATIL SAURABH JAYSING
PATIL SAURABH SAMBHAIJI
PATIL OMKAR UTTAM

PATOLE VISHAL RAOSAHEB
PAWAR AMIT MANIK
SARAVADE NAVANATH ASHOK
ZAMBRE DHANRAJ VITTHAL
GAIKWAD NIKITA KISHAN
KAMBLE ASHWINI MALAKAPPA
MANE SWAPNALI SHAHAJI
MULLA SAMINA ALLAUDDIN
PATIL DHANASHREE MANIK




