Dissemination of Education for Knowledge, Science and Culture -Shikshanmaharashi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe

Shri Swami Vivekananda Shikshan Sanstha Kolhapur

Padmabhushan Dr. Vasantraodada Patil Mahavidyalaya, Tasgaon

REPORT ON Celebration of National Voters Day

In Collaboration with

Muncipal corporation, Tasgaon and

Tahasildar Office, Tasgaon

Title of Programme	National Voters Day
Organizing Department	Sociology and NCC, NSS and Muncipal corporation, Tasgaon
Collaboration With	Tahasildar Office, Tasgaon
Date	25 th January 2017
No. of Participants	221

The National Voters' Day has been celebrated on January 25 every year since 2011, all across the country to mark the foundation day of Election Commission of India, i.e. 25th January 1950.

The main purpose of the NVD celebration is to encourage, facilitate and maximize enrolment, especially for the new voters.

Dedicated to the voters of the country, the day is utilized to spread awareness among voters and for promoting informed participation in the electoral process.

The National Voters' Day is celebrated every year to mark the foundation day of the Election Commission of India, which was established on 25th January, 1950. The purpose of celebrating this day is to increase enrolment of voters, especially young voters. The day is also utilized to spread awareness among voters regarding effective participation in the electoral process. This program was honored by Muncipal Corporation, Tasgaon by cooperating us for the rally in Tasgaon City.

The theme for the 7th National Voters' Day, celebrated on the 25th January 2017, was 'Empowering Young and Future Voters.' The National Celebration at Delhi was graced by the honourable President of India, Mr Pranab Mukherjee, as the chief guest. The event witnessed enthusiastic participation of students

On that day the Cycle Rally, Walking Rally was organized and it was conducted by Shri. S. R. Ghogare, Dr.Mrs. M. A. Patil.





The rally was finished by the Oath for Nation..

I will bear true faith and allegiance to the Constitution of India as by law established and that I will, as in duty bound, honestly and faithfully serve in the

naval service and go wherever ordered by sea, land or air, and that I will observe...



Oath by NCC Cadets...





Oath by NSS Volunteers....

Shri. Sainath Ghogare (Nodel Officer)

List of Participants NSS

8. com I 8. com I	M.S.P.
8. com 1	Sakale.
A com	
B. Com I B. Com I	Althor Person
B. Com I B. Com I	Argagnizgune, france Olacolkors
B. Com I B. com I B. com I	P. Patil.
· (om I	pruste morasi
Com II	Pikikokane- Pikikokane- Pitaikuad
com I Com I	5.5. Jamgar
	B. Com I Com I

· 五克	विश्वा हमारी गाव	906	सहा
23.	गाराकवाड शुमांगी भोप	19] . 8-CO LJ - I	Shubbange
24.	कतम सिहती अनिल	8-COM-I	Fadam -
25.	नाशव पुनम विलास	B.com-I	Plak
26.	पाटील अस्ता अ२००।	B. Com-II	Abl)
27-	शिश्नोडे हर्वहा बबन	B.com III	H.B. Shiatode
28.	लाञ्च पुद्धा भागदा	B.com I	P. A. Jadhau
29.	माने शंकीता जोतीशम	B- Gom-I	O n_
30.	पाठील समृहदी बाबुशव	B- Com- I	S.B. Patie
31 .	भोताउँ माधुरी भरत चठवान स्वाती वीवस	8. com- 1	Patade:
33	लाद्यव शुद्धार यंजाली	B. com-1	Fidharad
34.	माने निलेश शिवाजी	8.000 1	
35,	सुवे देवाल सुख्येव	B.com I	S. STULLEY
36.	पारील प्रशांन राष्ट्रंद्र	B. (0m I	Omane -
37.	0	B. com I	- P.P.PO 15
38	design Stolera	B. Com I	ABB
99.	पारिल न्युबीकेश यानेंद	8 · Com I	586
40.	DI KELLEY STATES	B. com I	-totil
41	पारील अजर्म सहाकुर	B. Com I	Oldor
42)	पारील अभिनीत भानाजी	B. com I	Aspayer
43]	-1197001	3-1	0.00.
443	1,530 41017	8-11	3mbti
45]	VIII	B com 2	Jornson
and,	२१/६। विकास भीरमागुर	8.6m.I	OVEREL
46	यहल मार्थाक मार्की	B com-I	PKSague
47]	अभिनित अशोक मार्ने	B.com s	40
98)	TOTAL -		Amou
49)	March Du D	H B.com = -	tagent .
50)	manial aired Siss	Broms a	1ge
311	RHAH TETTER WIND	-	

37.6 ofla Hilly a lossed origin A.U. 8 B.com आनिकेत अनि व पारील 8. com - I 937 54] शितल मोदन आडके B440 8. Com - 7. **७**ऽ] प्रतिक खुरेश अहाव B. Com-I 541 अवल अशोक राजमाने B.A - I ७१] प्रशान हामोद्ध श्माण्यंन B. A. Z अनिकेत भरादिव चिंहे B.A. 1 €591 सोश्वा अकुंश मंदले B.A.I E.A. 8 काले मिकाम मिकिशह [00 61] 31) ou 3121100 21105 BA-II 02] Show works usid 63] यहकात हानजी भारत ६५) मार्ने का भानुसम गुर्जाम R-com I 65) ataly action and B. com? ● 66) प्रार्डें री के सहामे NSS PO

NCC Cadets

Sr.No.	Register NO	Rank	Name Of Cadet
A	MAH/SD/14	С	D
1	143401	SUO	BHOSALE ABHIJIT VISHNU
2	143402	Cadet	CHAVAN PRAFULLA TUKARAM
3	143403	CPL	CHAVAN VIKAS PRATAP
4	143404	SGT	DHANGOLI LAXMAN VYANKAPPA
5	143405	Cadet	KANASE RAHUL DHANAJI
6	143407	CPL	MOHITE SHUBHAM MANIK
7	143408	JUO	PATIL AMOL KRUSHNAT
8	143409	SGT	PATIL JAYDEEP KRISHNADEV
9	143411	SGT	PATIL VIKRAM SANJAY
11	143536	CDT	PATIL PRUTHVIRAJ HANMANT
12	143591	CDT	JANKAR VIKAS SHANKAR
13	143401	CDT	ABDAR OMKAR PRAKASH
14	143402	CDT	AVALE SANKET SHAMARAO
15	143404	CDT	JADHAV GANESH KONDIBA
16	143405	CDT	JADHAV SAGAR JAGANNATH
17	143407	CDT	KHARMATE SHUBHAM PRAKASH
18	143408	CDT	KUMBHAR AKSHAY SURESH
19	143409	CDT	LAVAND VIVEK VITTHL
20	143410	CDT	MADANE ATUL DILIPCHANDRA
21	143411	CDT	MALI AVINASH SIDU
22	143412	CDT	MULLA MUSTAFA GAVAS
23	143413	CDT	OMBASE KIRAN SHANKAR
24	143414	CDT	PATIL ANIKET DINKAR
25	143415	CDT	PATIL SANDIP LAXMAN
26	143417	CDT	PATIL SUDEEP PRADEEP
27	143420	CDT	SALUNKHE OMKAR SANJAY
28	143421	CDT	THOMBARE SWAPNIL BALASAHEB
29	143422	CDT	YADAV RUSHIKESH SAMBHAJI
30	143423	CDT	ZAMBARE SURAJ SUDHAKAR
31	143426	CDT	ZENDE ANIRUDDHA ASHOK
32	564801	CDT	CHAVAN HARISH TUKARAM
33	564802	CDT	HANKARE DILIP KONDIRAM
34	564803	CDT	MANE SACHIN SAMPATRAO

35	564804	CDT	PANSE ADITYA MAHADEV
36	564805	CDT	PATIL AJINKYA DINKAR
37	564806	CDT	PATIL AMAR ASHOK
38	564807	CDT	PATIL DHANRAJ SURESH
39	564808	CDT	PATIL MILIND MADHUKAR
40	564809	CDT	PATIL OMKAR BHUPAL
41	564810	CDT	PATIL OMKAR SURESH
42	564811	CDT	PATIL SANKET SUDHAKAR
43	564812	CDT	PATIL SAURABH JAYSING
44	564813	CDT	PATIL SAURABH SAMBHAJI
45	564814	CDT	PATIL OMKAR UTTAM
46	564815	CDT	PATOLE VISHAL RAOSAHEB
47	564816	CDT	PAWAR AMIT MANIK
48	564817	CDT	SARAVADE NAVANATH ASHOK
49	564818	CDT	ZAMBRE DHANRAJ VITTHAL
50	564819	CDT	GAIKWAD NIKITA KISHAN
51	564820	CDT	KAMBLE ASHWINI MALAKAPPA
52	564821	CDT	MANE SWAPNALI SHAHAJI
53	564822	CDT	MULLA SAMINA ALLAUDDIN
54	564823	CDT	PATIL DHANASHREE MANIK